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1 a Würsch Lars 10.00
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00

1 b Wetter Marcel 10.00
+ Müller Gabriel (2001) 10.00

1 c Ueltschi Patric * 10.00
+ Inauen Andreas * 10.00

1 d Steiner Michael ** 10.00
+ Pfister Florian * 10.00

1 e Schäppi Urs 10.00
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 10.00

1 f Roth Martin * 10.00
+ Sprecher Sandro * 10.00

1 g Müller Loris (1999) 10.00
+ Eisenring Leandro (2000) 10.00

1 h Lozza Roman 10.00
+ Schwab Marc 10.00

1 i Käslin Valentin (2000) 10.00
+ Burch Dean (2001) 10.00

1 j Hungerbühler Marcel 10.00
+ Gabathuler Rino 10.00

1 k Gander Adrian * 10.00
+ Ammann Rico * 10.00

1 l Flütsch Marco (1999) 10.00
+ Sutter Pascal (2001) 10.00

1 m Dumelin David * 10.00
+ Brügger Stefan * 10.00

1 n Castelli Fabio (1999) 10.00
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00

1 o Baumgartner Alexander 10.00
+ Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 10.00

2 a Wetter Silvan (2000) 9.75
+ Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 9.75

2 b Ulmann Fabian (1999) 9.75
+ Hurschler Mauri (1999) 9.75

2 c Stauffacher Martin 9.75
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.75

2 d Städler Dario 9.75
+ Durrer Lukas (1999) 9.75

2 e Schneider Domenic *** 9.75
+ Zimmermann Martin ** 9.75

2 f Schlegel Reto * 9.75
+ Bäbler Dominik * 9.75

2 g Scheiwiller Tobias 9.75
+ Jörger Marc 9.75

2 h Roth Robin (2000) 9.75
+ Hersche Daniel 9.75

2 i Roth Markus 9.75
+ Schumacher Florian (2001) 9.75

2 j Poltera Andrin (1999) 9.75
+ Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 9.75

2 k Peng Mike *** 9.75
+ Schmid Dominik ** 9.75

2 l Ott Damian (2000) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Joël 9.75

2 m Orlik Armon *** 9.75
+ Bless Michael *** 9.75

2 n Oettli Silvio (2000) 9.75
+ Harder Benj 9.75

2 o Oetiker Ronny 9.75
+ Städler Lars 9.75

2 p Oertig Simon 9.75
+ Wicki Cédric 9.75

2 q Krähenbühl Lukas * 9.75
+ Kamer Hans-Peter * 9.75

2 r Grossenbacher Roger 9.75
+ Ramer Matthias (2001) 9.75

2 s Götti Samuel 9.75
+ Peter Renato (2000) 9.75

2 t Coray Beda * 9.75
+ Vonlanthen Cyril * 9.75

2 u Büsser André 9.75
+ Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 9.75

2 v Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75

3 a Zbinden Marc * 9.00
- Rüegg Fabian * 9.00

3 b Vollmeier Sandro 9.00
- Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.00

3 c Roth Michael (1999) 9.00
- Eisenring Daniel 9.00

3 d Bernold Edi ** 9.00
- Odermatt Andreas * 9.00

3 e Bernold Christian ** 9.00
- Odermatt Remo * 9.00

4 a Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.75
- Bösch Daniel *** 8.75

4 b Wittenwiler Roman 8.75
- Bernold Michael (1999) 8.75

4 c Vogel Beat * 8.75
- Töngi Thomas * 8.75

4 d Vestner Roman * 8.75
- Rüegg Roman * 8.75

4 e Töngi Thomas * 8.75
- Vogel Beat * 8.75

4 f Straub Robin * 8.75
- Kuster Thomas * 8.75

4 g Schweizer Christof * 8.75
- Giger Urs * 8.75

4 h Schmid Patrick * 8.75
- Good Marco * 8.75

4 i Schläpfer Matthias * 8.75
- Scheiwiller Andreas * 8.75

4 j Scheuber Lutz ** 8.75
- Krähenbühl Tobias *** 8.75

4 k Scheiwiller Andreas * 8.75
- Schläpfer Matthias * 8.75

4 l Rüegg Roman * 8.75
- Vestner Roman * 8.75

4 m Rüegg Fabian * 8.75
- Zbinden Marc * 8.75

4 n Roth Dominik ** 8.75
- Eugster Ruedi ** 8.75

4 o Pfiffner Ivo 8.75
- Marty Jaime (2000) 8.75

4 p Oertig Dominik ** 8.75
- Geisser Lars * 8.75

4 q Odermatt Remo * 8.75
- Bernold Christian ** 8.75

4 r Odermatt Andreas * 8.75
- Bernold Edi ** 8.75

4 s Nigg Jakob (1999) 8.75
- Mettler Valentin 8.75

4 t Mettler Valentin 8.75
- Nigg Jakob (1999) 8.75

4 u Marty Jaime (2000) 8.75
- Pfiffner Ivo 8.75

4 v Ledermann Patrik 8.75
- Bischof Martin 8.75

4 w Kuster Thomas * 8.75
- Straub Robin * 8.75

4 x Kuster Marcel *** 8.75
- Clopath Beat *** 8.75

4 y Krähenbühl Tobias *** 8.75
- Scheuber Lutz ** 8.75

4 z Koller Fabian 8.75
- Hobi Ignaz 8.75

4 aa Koch Reto 8.75
- Alder Armin 8.75

4 ab Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.75
- Vollmeier Sandro 8.75

4 ac Inauen Aurel 8.75
- Breitenmoser Simon 8.75

4 ad Hobi Ignaz 8.75
- Koller Fabian 8.75

4 ae Hersche Martin *** 8.75
- Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75

4 af Good Marco * 8.75
- Schmid Patrick * 8.75

4 ag Giger Urs * 8.75
- Schweizer Christof * 8.75

4 ah Geisser Lars * 8.75
- Oertig Dominik ** 8.75

4 ai Gartmann Mauro 8.75
- Bleiker Daniel 8.75

4 aj Frick Andreas * 8.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75
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4 ak Eugster Ruedi ** 8.75
- Roth Dominik ** 8.75

4 al Eisenring Daniel 8.75
- Roth Michael (1999) 8.75

4 am Clopath Beat *** 8.75
- Kuster Marcel *** 8.75

4 an Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75
- Hersche Martin *** 8.75

4 ao Breitenmoser Simon 8.75
- Inauen Aurel 8.75

4 ap Bösch Daniel *** 8.75
- Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.75

4 aq Bleiker Daniel 8.75
- Gartmann Mauro 8.75

4 ar Bischof Martin 8.75
- Ledermann Patrik 8.75

4 as Bernold Michael (1999) 8.75
- Wittenwiler Roman 8.75

4 at Baumann Rico * 8.75
- Frick Andreas * 8.75

4 au Alder Armin 8.75
- Koch Reto 8.75

4 av Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.75
o Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.75

4 aw Jörger Marc 8.75
o Scheiwiller Tobias 8.75

4 ax Hurschler Mauri (1999) 8.75
o Ulmann Fabian (1999) 8.75

4 ay Hersche Daniel 8.75
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.75

4 az Bäbler Dominik * 8.75
o Schlegel Reto * 8.75

5 a Zimmermann Martin ** 8.50
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.50

5 b Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 8.50
o Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50

5 c Wicki Cédric 8.50
o Oertig Simon 8.50

5 d Vonlanthen Cyril * 8.50
o Coray Beda * 8.50

5 e Sutter Pascal (2001) 8.50
o Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.50

5 f Städler Lars 8.50
o Oetiker Ronny 8.50

5 g Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50
o Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 8.50

5 h Sprecher Sandro * 8.50
o Roth Martin * 8.50

5 i Schwab Marc 8.50
o Lozza Roman 8.50

5 j Schumacher Florian (2001) 8.50
o Roth Markus 8.50

5 k Schmid Dominik ** 8.50
o Peng Mike *** 8.50

5 l Scherrer Pascal 8.50
o Castelli Fabio (1999) 8.50

5 m Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50
o Stauffacher Martin 8.50

5 n Roth Sämi (2000) 8.50
o Schäppi Urs 8.50

5 o Ramer Matthias (2001) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Roger 8.50

5 p Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.50
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50

5 q Pfister Florian * 8.50
o Steiner Michael ** 8.50

5 r Peter Renato (2000) 8.50
o Götti Samuel 8.50

5 s Müller Gabriel (2001) 8.50
o Wetter Marcel 8.50

5 t Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50
o Würsch Lars 8.50

5 u Inauen Andreas * 8.50
o Ueltschi Patric * 8.50

5 v Harder Benj 8.50
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50

5 w Gabathuler Rino 8.50
o Hungerbühler Marcel 8.50

5 x Eisenring Leandro (2000) 8.50
o Müller Loris (1999) 8.50

5 y Durrer Lukas (1999) 8.50
o Städler Dario 8.50

5 z Burch Dean (2001) 8.50
o Käslin Valentin (2000) 8.50

5 aa Brügger Stefan * 8.50
o Dumelin David * 8.50

5 ab Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50
o Büsser André 8.50

5 ac Bless Michael *** 8.50
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50

5 ad Baumgartner Joël 8.50
o Ott Damian (2000) 8.50

5 ae Ammann Rico * 8.50
o Gander Adrian * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


